
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4518
7467
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3.995 SEK

Toyota RAV 4 -18
Farthållare Styrenhet 

TOYOTA RAV4 2AR-FXE V 5DR SUV ELHYBRID B
DRIVING SUPPORT

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.072
A

5070
7467

W1013733
100 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -01
Farthållare Styrenhet 

VOLVO V40 B4184S2 M 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

22.753
A

5070
7467

W271075
100 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -01
Farthållare Styrenhet 

2,0 16V TURBO I 5VXL SED BENSIN
CRUISE CONTROL HELLA

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.182
A

5070
7467

W777021
100 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -04
Farthållare Styrenhet 

VOLVO S40 2,0T 5VXL SED 4D 2,0T 163HK 5VXL 4DR SED
CRUISE CONTROL HELLA

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

27.626
A


